# A21000000120

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
CALLED PERMISSION GIVEN TO CORRECT DOCUMENT BY KYLLED. BASS, ESQ. ON THIS DATE 3/16/21 KS
1.)21-2960 NOT Avail EA. Date

Office Use Only



900356470249

01/04/21--01018--026 \*\*1052.50



K SALY



January 12, 2021

KYLE D. BASS, ESQ. WEBER, CRABB & WEIN, P.A. 5453 CENTRAL AVE. ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33710

SUBJECT: IV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W21000002960

We have received your document for IV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1052.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L04000079680 "IV, LLC".

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 821A00000652

RECENTED MAR 0 8 2021



#### March 4, 2021

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: IV Limited Partnership

Ref. No.: W21000002960 "IV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP"

Letter No.: 821A00000652

Doc. No.: L04000079680 "1V, LLC"

#### Dear Sirs/Madam:

In regard to your letter dated January 12, 2021, Letter Number: 821A00000652, in connection with the above-referenced matter, attached please find the Notice of Consent that our client, Julie A. Harris, executed that she consents to the registration of IV Limited Partnership.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact my office.

Sincerely,

WEBER, CRABB & WEIN, P.A.

Kyle D. Bass, Esq.

Kyle.bass@webercrabb.com

KDB/dsp Enclosures

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: IV Limited Partnership	
Name of Resulting Florida Limited Partne	ership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Certificate submitted to convert an "Other Organization" in Limited Liability Limited Partnership in accordance	to a Florida Limited Partnership or
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:
Kyle D. Bass, Esq.	
Contact Person	
Weber, Crabb & Wein, P.A.	
Firm/Company	
5453 Central Avenue	
Address	
St. Petersburg, Florida 33710	
City, State and Zip Code	
kyle.bass@webercrabb.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report n	otification)
For further information concerning this matter, p	please call:
Kyle D. Bass, Esq.	(727 ) 828-9919
	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
S1,052.50 Filing Fees Fees, (\$52.50 for Conversion and \$1,000 - Certificate)  \$1,061.25 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$1,105.00 Filing Fees □\$1,113.75 Filing and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

FILED
2021 MAR-8 PR 4: 31
TATELANDE DE SEGRAS

February 10, 2021

Florida Department of State Divisions of Corporations Karen A. Saly The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Subject: IV Limited Partnership

Ref. Number: W21000002960 (Letter Number: 821A00000652)

#### NOTICE OF CONSENT

Dear Florida Department of State:

I, Julie A. Harris, as signed below, am the sole owner and manager of IV, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. IV, LLC was filed November 3, 2004 and remains active and in good standing. On January 12, 2021, a Certificate of Conversion was filed on my behalf to remove my limited partnership from Virginia and bring it to Florida. The limited partnership shares the same name as my company with the exception of the type of designation.

I here by consent, as does IV, LLC, to the registration with the Florida Department of State of IV Limited Partnership, a limited partnership to be brought and converted to the State of Florida, and the use of the name IV Limited Partnership by said limited partnership.

Thank you for your assistance with this matter, and if there are any further questions or any additional information required, please direct such to my attorney's office as detailed below.

Sincerely,

IV.LLC

Name: Julie A. Harris

Title: Manager

Cc: Kyle D. Bass, Esq.
Timothy W. Weber, Esq.
Weber, Crabb & Wein, P.A.
5453 Central Ave.
St. Petersburg, FL 33710
727.828.9919

FILED FALLANCE EFLORING

#### Certificate of Conversion For

### "Other Business Organization"

#### Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Certificate of Limited Partnership are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership in accordance with s.620.2104, Florida Statutes

ronda Statutes.
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:
IV Limited Partnership
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Partnership
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited liability company, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Commonwealth of Virgina
(Enter state, or it a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
November 16, 1998 on
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
·
3. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership as set forth in the attached Certificate of Limited Partnership:
IV Limited Partnership
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
4. The conversion was approved as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and was approved in such a manner that complied with the converting organization's governing law.
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: MAKCH 8, 2021
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the other business entity complies with such law(s) in effecting the conversion
7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Sig	gned this 21st day of December		. 2020			
	pature of Each General Partner Listed in Attach			ī		
	Charles Charling Charling Limited Partnership	, Ind	lizadno (/o) mianin na co	/ 3		
1111	" me lacis stated in this document are thie. Any fals	e inf	Cornation constitutes a	rm(s) third		
u.c.	see releasy as provided for in \$1817,155, F.S.		/	· umo		
Sig	nature: Julie a. Nakkin	/	/			
Pri	nted Name: Julie A. Harris T:	<u>(</u>	General Partner	<del></del>		
			2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			
Prir	nature:Ti			· <del>-</del>		
a.	11	me;		<del></del>		
Sign	nature:					
FIII	eted Name:Ti	tle: _				
Sign	nature:					
Prin	ted Name:Tii	tle:		<del></del>		
Sign	nature:	_		<del></del>		
Prin	ted Name:Tit	10.				
	1 (1	nc	···			
oign Print	ature:Tit					
* 11111	Tit	le: _				
Regi	uired Signature(s) on behalf of Other Rusiness Ent	den.	Individual sissis of	~		
	are the statement are this any folio-	in fa				
dogr	ce retory as provided for in \$.917.133, F.S. [See beld	ow f	or required signature(s)	1.1		
Signa	ature D. There II Labited			···•		
Print	ed Name Julie A. Harris Titl	<u>ک</u> ۰۰ G	eneral Partner			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	٠. <u></u>	eneral ratifici	<del></del>		
Signa	orida Corporation;					
If Dir	iture of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Office ectors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorpora	Γ.				
				: :	> >	
LI FIG	orida General Partnership or Limited Liability Par	tņer	ship:	7	2	
Signa	ture of one General Partner.				). V	
If Flo	rida Limited Liability Company:				1	-
Signa	ture of a Member or Authorized Representative.				C <sub>2</sub>	'n
Allot				13	مياسة ماماسة	سر ا
Signat	ture of an authorized person.			77	::: :::	•
	Paraorr			E DAY	۔ :: س	
Fees:	Certificate of Conversion:			<u>ੂੰ</u>		
		\$	52.50	-7		
	Fees for Florida Certificate of Limited Partnership: (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Filing Fee)	\$1	.00.00			
	Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$	52.50 (Optional)			
	Commente of Status:	\$	8.75 (Optional)			

FILED

2021 MAR -8 PH 4: 31

METAHABASI / FIRMON

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

I
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.
2. 1535 Bay Point Drive
Street address of initial designated office
Sarasota, Florida 34236
Timothy W. Weber, Esq.
Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process
4. 5453 Central Avenue
Florida street address for Registered Agent
St. Petersburg, Florida 33710
5. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.  Signature of Registered Agent
6. 1535 Bay Point Drive
Mailing address of initial designated office Sarasota, Florida 34236
7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box □.

Name: ulie A. Harris	address of each gener	Business Address 1535 Bay Point Drive	<u>:</u> :	F. WINAR - ACCAHASIN	i in 4: Lindal
		Sarasota, Florida 342	36		-
		<del></del>			<del>-</del>
					-
					-
	<del></del>				
					-
					•
gned this 21st	December day of	ম	2020		